

1st on A/c bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work- Const ⁿ of road					
from Ajuwa Pmsy road to					
Imaliya Pmsy tak (Hmsy se)					
Agency- Sri Anup Ranjan					
Ward no- 23, P.O. Narkatiya					
P.S- Shikarpur, W. Champarni					
Agreement No- 114/2020-21					
Agreement Value- 148,35,083=					
Date of work order 23/03/2021					
Date of Completion- 22/03/2022					
Record Entry					
(1) Const ⁿ of benchmark- 1.550km					
(2) Const ⁿ of Ref. Pillar- 1.550km					
(3) Clearing and grubbing					
road land					
2	x 5	x 30	x 1.50	=	450.00ft
2	x 5	x 30	x 1.50	=	450.00ft
2	x 10	x 30	x 1.50	=	900.00ft
2	x 10	x 30	x 1.50	=	900.00ft
2	x 10	x 30	x 1.50	=	900.00ft
2	x 5	x 30	x 1.50	=	450.00ft
2	x 6	x 30	x 1.50	=	540.00ft
2	x 1	x 20	x 1.50	=	60.00ft
					4650.00ft
					= 0.465het

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8-VIMB P2 (9) - 6.17 M ²					
P4 (3) - 22.98 M ²					
			29.15 M ²		
c h 6.65 1.14 M ² h- 1.93881 = m					
(14/35) Brick masonry work in					
cm (1:1) in head wall					
8-VIMB P3 (1) = 26.51 M ²					
P5 (1) = 66.94 M ²					
			93.45 M ²		
c h 58.54.34 M ² h- 5.47088 = m					
(15/36) Plaster and laying 1000 mm					
dia Rec Pipe NB3					
8-VIMB P3 (2) = 7.56 M					
P5 (2) = 30.10 M					
			37.50 M		
c h 38.87.82 M ² h- 1.415793 = m					
(16/37) Plastering with cm (1:1)					
on brick work					
8-VIMB P3 (3) = 36.40 M ²					
P5 (3) = 89.00 M ²					
			125.40 M ²		
c h 200.58 M ² h- 25.153 = m					
(17/38) Plaster 1.5 mm Cement Plastering					
8-VIMB P3 (4) = 13.26 M ²					
P5 (4) = 33.92 M ²					
			47.18 M ²		
c h 59.09 M ² h- 2.788 = m					
			h- 58.71583 = m		

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.	R.	5871	583=0
Add 12.1/100 (+)		R.	7.04	590=0	
Add 1.1/100 Labour cost (+)		R.	5871	6=0	
Add Seigniorage fee (+)		R.	82	970=0	
		R.	6717	859=0	
Less 0.01/100 labour (-)		R.	672=0		
		R.	6717	87=0	
6.4.21 कनौज जमिंदार ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रशाखा नरकटियागञ्ज कार्य प्रमण्डल नरकटियागञ्ज 6.4.21 सहायक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर इमजल, नरकटियागञ्ज					

Materials statement Seigniorage fee

(i) Soil -	4750.69 M ³	16537.15
(ii) Metal -	908.23 M ³	53615.07
(iii) Chips -	23.32 M ³	1070.56
(iv) Sand -	425.48 M ³	11520.40
(v) Bricks -	51000 Nos.	26.97
		82,970.15
	Sag -	82,970=0
6.4.21 कनौज जमिंदार ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रशाखा नरकटियागञ्ज कार्य प्रमण्डल नरकटियागञ्ज 6.4.21 सहायक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर इमजल, नरकटियागञ्ज		

Continuation